nafi

EME4EEHY

United States Non Tariff Barriers Issue

ok of & HO oK OH o oi & ry ol
o X T W e 5
s _mx T o < - m =< 50 ul
of = of K- m MoomW B F =
- B ol ow ~ ~ o & B o OH
oo S -~ | — il m._u ool =g
rul = m ¥ I = K
< B gl = = o T < o
Bl < mM oo 5 WM osa T -
- D o X W = s
i Mg N g < o iy < < @ wo -
U m N YF o L N R L s
o om o E n= W o W e
o ~ H ) olJ H ~ o3 Sl & o )
KO L ol oo o il ol < oy ¥ o nE Ulo
K= o S uo EY T J ol i Ar B
P T T = = L D -
ol 51 9 - o o ofl R O &l = N e
[ S K oo w0 Hio foll 300 ok o
_u__._”_ AN ] — = ~ =1 3 — -
e T mo B oy omo M R g HOF
R0 o ol — Ao A i[D i, > nE =l
=R e KN mor Axgpk @l o ¥ @
R 7ol R Fawg £oMow
A T [ iEpnE @ T3
= op o ol g ol Im_E_mmmeo m . M Bl
= Koy M 7o S wmHE @i s & I
Nod K3 <r ~ < <z & oo B £ 10 ™ or
| 70 T ol | — - o MH o] & | K & Ho
= — U0 T Ol of = ™ K Rr — = =
T 0 FaE T g R By 3§ S N KOO
ol 3 L o < Zp Kb w m Y T M Ty &
go B0 B K ma Moy < oop nE m_ﬁ oo g o0 e
<~ By <r WM&E%MPAE w ¥z
= = o o= o N T il %0 <o
U pPhpg 2 XSagpgEXTmmw pg o
SagBTL h WoaguwsommAs E D oo
L= My - TkHmzsrr =@ X0 Wik
g™ s o T 5 ol 5 2 g Q : O OF &r Au
of XF Rl gr W © ol - &y OF P WO un OF RO
o ~ K S TE oK ME G ME I B0
Hio ol ) Ul — <r = . K ul = B o =L K 560 N © &
Moy AR RO o B = . X B R o,
<r o — oK == 10 7 R < OF AT Kl = = Kl R0 =
ool ot m 2 K g EHHSEY 3 I
M KO Ko N T OH 7 o7 ul OF & 0 kO OF oM
O o 4 ol O_._._ _A=._ o X m* — 1 1 ol 1

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation
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Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chacolate, I.'ol-7 IO1I %OI- Iﬂ-l?_l 0 = TIO" Egi I:I:I'E
Vanilla), Corn Syrupwhey, Cocoa Powdes, risped Rice (Rice, Sugar, Salt, o Al SH
Ma), Flour (Wheat), Soy Protein, Ovalbumin (Egg), Natural Flavor (Peanct). rey AI =4
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Cocoa Crispers Bar = S50 HAISHX| 21 F8
Chocolate Candy with Crisped Rice oal‘E-"EjI él%% “E'éél-El_l(contains)"O-"
Nutrition Facts of A | 3H

HA
Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate, vanilla),
corn syrup, whey, cocoa powder, crisped rice (rice, sugar, salt, malt extract),
flour, soy prolein, albumen, naural flavor,
Contains: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Egg, Peanuts
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Chocolate Candy with Crisped Rice *I'%EI %E = nO:'AI ?:!'

Nutrition Facts

Ingredients: Mik Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Buter, Chocolate,
Vanilla), Corn Syrup whey, Cocca Powder, Crisped Rice (Rice, Sugar, Salt,
Malt), Wheat Flour, Soy Protein, Ovalbumin (Egg), Natural Peanut Flavor.

The Candy Co.
3021 Laney Orive, Alamo, CA 94556
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FDA, Questions and Answers Regarding Food Allergens, Including the Food Allergen Labeling Requirements of

the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act (Edition 5): Guidance for Industry, 2022.11
FDA, FDA Issues Guidances on Food Allergen Labeling Requirements, 2022.11.29
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